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I - Session 2024-2025
5.NO DATE DAY - Particulars S.NO DATE DAY Particulars
i 09-06-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 92 08-05-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
s 10-06-2024 Mon 93 08-09-2024 Mon
3 11-06-2024 Tue 94 10-08-2024 Tue
4 12-06-2024 Wed 95 11-08-2024 Wed RIGHTS TO VOTE Awareness Program
5 13-06-2024 Thu 96 12-08-2024 Thu
6 14-06-2024 Fri Commencement of {II,IV,V, VIl - Semester Classes) 97 13-08-2024 Fri
7 15-06-2024 Sat 98 14-09-2024 Sat
8 16-06-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 93 15-08-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
9 17-06-2024 Meon 100 16-09-2024 Mon
10 18-06-2024 Tue 101 17-08-2024 Tue
11 13-06-2024 Wed Commencement Value Added Courses {V- S ) 102 18-09-2024 Wed
12 20-06-2024 Thu 103 19-09-2024 Thu
13 21-06-2024 Fri YOGA DAY 104 20-09-2024 Fri
14 22-06-2024 Sat 105 21-08-2024 Sat AIDS AWARENESS PROGRAMME
15 23-06-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 106 22-09-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
16 24-06-2024 Mon 107 23-09-2024 Mon
17 25-06-2024 Tue SAY NO TO DRUGS 108 24-09-2024 Tue
18 26-06-2024 Wed 109 25-03-2024 Wed
18 27-06-2024 Thu 110 26-08-2024 Thu
20 28-06-2024 Fri 111 27-09-2024 Fri
21 29-06-2024 Sat 112 28-09-2024 Sat
22 30-06-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 113 29-09-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
23 01-07-2024 Mon 114 30-09-2024 Mon Seminar / Webinar / Workshop
24 02-07-2024 Tue 115 01-10-2024 Tue
25 03-07-2024 Wed Completion Value Added Courses (V- ) 116 02-10-2024 Wed
26 04-07-2024 Thu 117 03-10-2024 Thu
27 05-07-2024 Fri 118 04-10-2024 Fri
28 06-07-2024 Sat 118 05-10-2024 Sat
29 07-07-2024 Stn HOLIDAY 120 06-10-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
30 08-07-2024 Mon 121 07-10-2024 Mon
31 03-07-2024 Tue 122 08-10-2024 Tue Seminar / Webinar / Workshop
32 10-07-2024 Wed Seminar / Webinar / Workshop 123 09-10-2024 Wed
33 11-07-2024 Thu 124 10-10-2024 Thu AAYUTHA POOJA CELEBRATON
34 12-07-2024 Fri 125 11-10-2024 Fri
35 13-07-2024 Sat Class Committee Meeting {for IL,IV,V,VII - S s) 126 12-10-2024 Sat
36 14-07-2024 Sur HOLIDAY 127 13-10-2024 Sur HOLIDAY
37 15-07-2024 Men 128 14-10-2024 Mon
38 16-07-2024 Tue 129 15-10-2024 Tue
39 17-07-2024 Wed 130 16-10-2024 Wec
40 18-07-2024 Thu 131 17-10-2024 Thu
41 15-07-2024 Fri 132 18-10-2024 Fri
42 20-07-2024 Sat 133 19-10-2024 Sat
43 21-07-2024 Sun HOLIDAY,SANKARI MARATHON 134 20-10-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
44 22-07-2024 Mon I- Sessionational E: ination {for ILIV,V,VII - ) 135 21-10-2024 Mon
45 23-07-2024 Tue I- i ional E ination {for I1,IV,V,ViI - ) 136 22-10-2024 Tue
46 24-07-2024 Wed I- i ional Examination {for II,IV,V, Vil - ) 137 23-10-2024 Wed
47 25-07-2024 Thu |- Sessi ional ination {for ILIV,V,VII - S ) 138 24-10-2024 Thu
48 26-07-2024 Fri I- i ional Examination {for ILIV,V,VII - ) 139 25-10-2024 Fri
45 27-07-2024 Sat I- i ional Examination (for I1,IV,V,VIi - Semesters) 140 26-10-2024 Sat
50 28-07-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 141 27-10-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
51 23-07-2024 Mon |- Sessionational Examination {for I1,IV,V Vil - Semesters} 142 28-10-2024 Mon
52 30-07-2024 Tue E 143 23-10-2024 Tue DIWALI CELEBRATION
53 31-07-2024 Wed 144 30-10-2024 Wed
54 01-08-2024 Thu 145 31-10-2024 Thu
55 02-08-2024 Fri 146 01-11-2024 Fri Commencement of University Examination
56 03-08-2024 Sat 147 02-11-2024 Sat
57 04-08-2024 Sun — 5 HOLIDAY 148 03-11-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
58 05-08-2024 Mon 143 04-11-2024 Mon
53 06-08-2024 Tue Commencement of Value Added Courses (lI, IV, VII - ) 150 05-11-2024 Tue
60 07-08-2024 Wed 151 06-11-2024 Wed
61 08-08-2024 Thu 152 07-11-2024 Thu
62 05-08-2024 Fri 153 08-11-2024 Fri
63 10-08-2024 Sat 154 09-11-2024 Sat
64 11-08-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 155 10-11-2024 Sur HOLIDAY
65 12-08-2024 Mon 156 11-11-2024 Mon
66 13-08-2024 Tue 157 12-11-2024 Tue
67 14-08-2024 Wed 158 13-11-2024 Wed
68 15-08-2024 Thu INDEPENDENCE DAY 159 14-11-2024 Thu
63 16-08-2024 Fri 160 15-11-2024 Fri
70 17-08-2024 Sat 161 16-11-2024 Sat
71 18-08-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 162 17-11-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
72 19-08-2024 Mon 163 18-11-2024 Mon
73 20-08-2024 Tue 164 19-11-2024 Tue
74 21-08-2024 Wed 165 20-11-2024 Wed
75 22-08-2024 Thu Completion of Value Added Courses {1, IV, VII - Semester} 166 21-11-2024 Thu
76 23-08-2024 Fri Seminar / Webinar / Workshop 167 22-11-2024 Fri
77 24-08-2024 Sat 168 23-11-2024 Sat
78 25-08-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 169 24-11-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
79 26-08-2024 Mon 170 25-11-2024 Mon
30 27-08-2024 Tue 171 26-11-2024 Tue
81 28-08-2024 Wed 172 27-11-2024 Wed
82 29-08-2024 Thu 173 28-11-2024 Thu
83 30-08-2024 Fri 174 29-11-2024 Fri
84 31-08-2024 Sat 1I- i ional E {for ILIV,V, VIl - Semesters} 175 30-11-2024 Sat
85 01-09-2024 Sun HOLIDAY 176 01-12-2024 Sun HOLIDAY
86 02-09-2024 Mon - i ional Examination {for I1,IV,V, VIl - ) 177 02-12-2024 Mon ‘ o
87 -2024 Tue II- Sessionational Examination (for ILIV,V,VII - ) 178 03-12-2024 Tue ‘ ,1/
1I- Sessionational Examination {for I1,IV,V,VIl - Semesters) 179 04-12-2024 Wed
II- Sessionational Examination (f;;l\l(,w,v,vu - Semesters), TEACHERS 180 05-12-2024 The
1l- i ional Examination {for II,IV,V,VII - s) 181 06-12-2024 Fri V .
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Academic Calendar - 2024-2025 - Il Session

1I- Session 2024-2025

S.NO DATE DAY Particulars S.NO DATE DAY Particulars
1 01-11-2024 Fri C of | Classes 92 31-01-2025 Fri
2 02-11-2024 Sat . 93 01-02-2025 Sat Industrial Visit
3 03-11-2024 Sun Holiday 94 02-02-2025 Sun Holiday
4 04-11-2024 Mon 95 03-02-2025 Mon World Cancer Day Celebration
5 05-11-2024 Tue 96 04-02-2025 Tue
6 0611 2024 Wed 97 05-02-2025 Wed
7 07-11-2024 Thu 98 06-02-2025 Thu
8 08-11-2024 Fri 33 07-02-2025 Fri OVERALL CULTURAL AND SPORTS DAY CELEBRATION
9 09-11-2024 Sat 100 08-02-2025 Sat
10 10-11-2024 Sun Holicay 101 03-02-2025 Sun Holiday
11 11112024 Mon 102 10-02-2025 Mon i1- Sessi ional E: ination {for |11V, Vi, Vil - Semesters}
12 12-11-2024 Tue 103 11-02-2025 Tue I1- Sessionational Examination {for 1,111,V VI, Vill - Semesters)
13 13-11-2024 Wed 104 12-02-2025 Wed - i ional E ination (for I,111,V, VI, VIl - )
14 14-11-2024 Thu World Diabetics Day 105 13-02-2025 Thu Il i ional E i n (for LIV, VLVIIL - )
15 1511 2024 Fri 106 14-02-2025 Fri il- Sessionational Examination (for 1,1il,V,Vi,Viii - Semesters)
16 16-11-2024 Sat 107 15-02-2025 Sat II- Sessionational ination {for I, 111V, VLVIIl - )
17 17-11-2024 Stn Holiday 108 16-02-2025 Sun Holiday s
18 18-11-2024 Mon 108 17-02-2025 Mon
19 19-11-2024 Tue 110 18-02-2025 Tue SEMINAR,WEBINAR,WORKSHOP
20 20-11-2024 Wed 111 19-02-2025 Wed
21 21-11-2024 Thu 112 20-02-2025 Thu
22 22112024 Fri 113 21-02-2025 Fri
23 23-11-2024 Sat 114 22-02-2025 Sat Career Guidance Program - V,V1,VIil Semesters
24 24-11-2024 Stn Holiday % 115 23-02-2025 Sun Holiday
25 25-11-2024 Mon 116 24-02-2025 Mon
26 26-11-2024 Tue 117 25-02-2025 Tue
27 27-11-2024 Wed 118 26-02-2025 Wed
28 28-11-2024 Thu 1189 27-02-2025 Thu Improvement Test (Tentaive Plan}
29 29-11-2024 Fri [ of LV, VLVIll Classes 120 28-02-2025 Fri Improve; Test (Tentaive Plan)
30 30-11-2024 Sat 121 01-03-2025 Sat improvement Test {Tentaive Plan}
31 01-12-2024 Sun Holiday 122 02-03-2025 Sun Holiday
32 02-12-2024 Mon Commencing of Value Added Course (I - Sem) 123 03-03-2025 Mon
33 03-12-2024 Tue 124 04-03-2025 Tue
34 04-12-2024 Wed 125 05-03-2025 Wed
35 05-12-2024 Thu 126 06-03-2025 Thu Gulcoma Day
36 06-12-2024 Fri 127 07-03-2025 Fri
37 07-12-2024 Sat 128 08-03-2025 Sat International Womens Day
38 08-12-2024 Sun Holiday 129 08-03-2025 Sutt Holiday
33 09-12-2024 Mon 130 10-03-2025 Mon
40 10-12-2024 Tue 131 11-03-2025 Tue
41 11-12-2024 Wed 132 12-03-2025 Wed World Kidney Day
42 12-12-2024 Thu 133 13-03-2025 Thu
43 13-12-2024 Fri 134 14-03-2025 Fri
44 14-12-2024 Sat Commencing of Sports & Cultural Events 2024 135 15-03-2025 Sat Word Disabled Day
45 15-12-2024 Stin - Holiday 136 16-03-2025 Sun E Haliday
46 16-12-2024 Mon Pharma Fest 2k24 137 17-03-2025 Mon
47 17-12-2024 Tue 138 18-03-2025 Tue
43 1812 2024 Wed Class Committee Meeting { {for LIILV,VLVIIi - ) 138 15-03-2025 Wed
43 19-12-2024 Thu Completion of Value Added Course (I - Sem) 140 20-03-2025 Thu Univresity Examination starts {Tentative)
50 20-12-2024 Fri 141 21-03-2025 Fri
51 21-12-2024 Sat 142 22-03-2025 Sat
52 22-12-2024 Sun ; s __ Holiday 143 23032025 | Sun Holiday
53 23-12-2024 Mon |- Sessionational Examination {for 1,111,V V1 VIl - Semesters) 144 24-03-2025 Mon SWACHH BHARATH PROGRAM
54 . 24-12-2024 Tue |- Sessionational Examination {for 1,11, V, VI VIlI - Semesters} 145 25-03-2025 Tue
55 25-12-2024 Wed - Christmas 146 26-03-2025 Wed
56 26-12-2024 Thu - i ination {for |11V, Vi, Vill - ) 147 27-03-2025 Thu
57 27-12-2024 Fri I- i ional ination {for 1LV, VL,VIII - s} 148 28-03-2025 Fri
58 28-12-2024 Sat I i ional ination {for 1LV, VI, VIII - ) 148 29-03-2025 Sat
53 25-12-2024 Sun “Holiday 150 30-03-2025 sun Holiday
60 30-12-2024 Mon | i ional Examination {for 1111V, VL, VIl - Semesters) 151 31-03-2025 Mon
61 31-12-2024 Tue 152 01-04-2025 Tue
62 01-01-2025 Wed New Year 153 02-04-2025 Wed
63 02-01-2025 Thu 154 03-04-2025 Thu
64 03-01 2025 Fri SEMINAR, WEBINAR, WORKSHOP 155 04-04-2025 Fri
65 04-01-2025 Sat 156 05-04-2025 Sat
66 05-01-2025 Sun Holiday g 157 06-04-2025 Sun Holiday
67 06-01-2025 Mon 158 07-04-2025 Mon
68 07-01-2025 Tue EVERY WOMEN EVERY RIGHT 159 08-04-2025 Tue
69 08-01-2025 Wed 160 09-04-2025 Wed
70 09-01-2025 Thu 161 10-04-2025 Thu
71 10-01-2025 Fri 162 11-04-2025 Fri
72 11-01-2025 Sat PONGAL CELEBRATION 163 12-04-2025 Sat
73 12-01-2025 Sun Holiday 164 13-04-2025 Sur Holiday
74 13-01-2025 Mon Pangal Holiday 165 14-04-2025 Mon
75 14-01-2025 Tue Pongal Holiday 166 15-04-2025 Tue
76 15-01-2025 Wed | Pongal Holiday 167 16-04-2025 Wed
77 16-01-2025 Thu Pangal Haoliday 168 17-04-2025 Thu
78 17-01-2025 Fri 2 Pongal Holiday 1639 18-04-2025 Fri
» 79 18-01 2025 Sat Pongal Holiday z 170 13-04-2025 Sat
80 19-01-2025 Sun Holiday 171 20-04-2025 Sun Holiday
81 20-01-2025 Mon 172 21-04-2025 Mon Univresity Examination Ends (Tentative}
82 21012025 Tue 173 22-04-2025 Tue Commencement of Practical Examination
33 22-01-2025 Wed 174 23-04-2025 Wed -
84 23-01-2025 Thu 175 24-04-2025 Thu A
85 24-01-2025 Fri 176 25-04-2025 Fri i =
86 25-01-2025 Sat VOTERS DAY AWARENESS 177 26-04-2025 Sat 7 |
87 26-01-2025 Sun Holiday - Republic Day 178 27-04-2025 | Sun Holiday B
38 27-01-2025 Mon 178 28-04-2025 Mon
180 29-04-2025 | Tue \
181 30-04-2025 Wed
World Leprosy Eradication Day
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INSTITUTION ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

02 Gandhi

01 New year
jayanthi
TUE 01 02
WED 02 04 01 03
THU 01 03 05 02 04 01
FRI 02 04 01 06 03 01 05 02 SOFT SKILL | 01
PROGRAM

SAT 03 SOFT 01 Seminar/ 05 02 07. 04 02 06 03 02

SKILL webinar/

PROGRAM workshops

05
Career
guidance
program
TUE 06 04 SOFT SKILL o8 05 10 a7 05 09 06 05 09 07
PROGRAM
WED 07 05 09 06 11. Career 08 06 10 07 06 10 Ramzan 08
Gokulastami guidance
program
THU 08 06 10 07 12 09 07 1l 08 07 11 09
FRI 09 07 11 08 13 10 08 12 09 08 12 10
Seminar/ SOFT SKILL WOMENS
webinar/ PROGRAM DAY
workshops
SAT 10 08 12 09 14 11.Diwali 09 18 Pongal 10 09 13 11
celebration hotidays
12 Diwali 14
MON 12 10 14 11 16 13 11 15 12 11 15 13
TUE 13 11 15 independence 12 17 14 12 16 13 12 16 14
Day
WED 14 12 16
THU 15 13 17
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DAY JUNE JULY AUG SEP oCT DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY
FRI 16 14 NSS Activity | 18 15 20 15, 19 16 15 19 17
NSS
0 Activity
SAT 17 15 19 16 21 Seminar/ 16 20 17 16 20 18
webinar/ ANNUAL
workshops DAY
SUN 16 2C 1 21 18 7 21 19
MON 19 17 21 18 Ganesh 23 Pooja 18 22 19 18 22 20
chaturthi hotiday
TUE 20 18 22 19 University 24vijayadasha 19 19 23 21
exams ends mi ®
WED 21 19 23 20. 25 22 20 24 20 24 22
I-b.pharm University
inaguration exams ends
THU 22 20 24 21 25 23
FRI 23 21 25.NSS Activity 22 26 26 24
Republic day
SAT 24 22 26 23 27 23. 27 25
MON 26 24 28 25 27
University exams Chritmas University
starts exams
starts
TUE 27 25 29 26 26 26 30 28
University
exams
starts
WED 28 26 30 27 29 27 31 28 27 29
THU 29 Bakrit 27.SOFT SKiLL 31 28 Miiad un- 30 28 239 28 30
PROGRAM Nabi
FRI 30 28 29 29 29 Good 31
friday Seminar/
webinar/
workshop
s
SAT 29 Muharram 30 Seminar/ 30 30
webinar/ Seminar/
workshops webinar/
workshop
5
MON 31
TUE
Academic Co ordinator Principal

NH-544, Kuppanur (Po), Sankari (Tk), Salem(Dt)
Phone: 04283 241080| E-mail: ssip1718@gmail.col
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